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2 600 000 #

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Mnowanb KyXHu

ObLaa nnowanb

ITax

Jetanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Tun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

[oKynKa B MNoTeKy

https://volgograd.move.ru/objects/92859551
04

CoOCTBEeHHUK

79181208250

2.5 M

5 Mm?

40 m°

2/2

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

6anKoH

pa3aenbHbIN

BO ABOP

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin


https://volgograd.move.ru/kvartiry/

BO3MO)XHa NUMOTEKa

OnucaHue

MpoLaeTcs YIOTHas KBapTupa CBEXNIA

PEMOHT,3aX04N N XUBW.
MarasuHbl,LWWKOMa,CaANK B LLAroBoun

LOCTYMHOCTU.XOPOLUNIA YNCTbIN
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